										Příloha 1a

Ceny stravného s platností od 1.4.2025


	Kategorie
	Přesníd.
	Oběd
	Svačina
	Celkem

	Do 6 let
	16
	23
	10
	49

	7 – 10 let MŠ
	17
	34
	11
	62

	7 – 10 let ZŠ
	x
	34
	x
	34

	11 – 14 let
	x
	36
	x
	36

	zaměstnanci
	x
	40
	x
	40






 
V Brumovicích dne 31.3.2025
























